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Position

Accountant IlI

Comprehensive Svcs Asst Mgr-Pr
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Inf/Tod Master Teacher-Prj
Teacher-Project

Site Supervisor I-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Comprehensive Svcs Asst Mgr-Pr
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Senior Clerk-Project
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Teacher-Project

Associate Teacher-Project

Other Positions Held County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

Total Wages

$73,060
$51,909
$46,720
$41,269
$41,269
$41,269
$41,243
$40,951
$40,880
$40,863
$40,170
$40,107
$40,103
$39,849
$39,479
$39,169
$38,054
$37,854
$37,718
$37,506
$37,506
$37,156
$36,897
$35,711
$35,287
$34,241
$33,865
$32,404
$32,169
$32,043
$31,224



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project

Associate Teacher-Project

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$31,086
$30,639
$30,124
$30,116
$30,024
$29,946
$29,924
$29,600
$29,204
$29,193
$29,064
$29,036
$28,990
$28,690
$28,458
$28,455
$28,455
$28,331
$28,172
$27,996
$27,996
$27,996
$27,996
$27,996
$27,996
$27,993
$27,548
$27,492
$27,443
$27,358
$27,258
$27,255



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Senior Clerk-Project

Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project
Teacher-Project

Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Master Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Teacher-Project

Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project
Associate Teacher-Project
Infant Toddler Teacher-Project

Teacher-Prj Substitute

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$27,255
$27,255
$27,150
$27,132
$27,121
$27,024
$26,546
$26,465
$25,460
$25,381
$24,820
$24,624
$24,075
$22,581
$22,308
$21,944
$21,764
$21,606
$21,351
$21,058
$20,167
$20,017
$19,960
$19,126
$18,730
$18,060
$17,249
$16,882
$14,944
$12,916
$10,761
$10,212



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj
Associate Teacher-Project

Site Supervisor Il

Associate Teacher-Project

Associate Teacher-Project

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

$8,910
$8,448
$8,251
$6,512
$4,907



