	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accountant III		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$73,060
2.	Comprehensive Svcs Asst Mgr-Pr		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$51,909
3.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$46,720
4.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$41,269
5.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$41,269
6.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$41,269
7.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$41,243
8.	Inf/Tod Master Teacher-Prj		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,951
9.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,880
10.	Site Supervisor I-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,863
11.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,170
12.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,107
13.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$40,103
14.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$39,849
15.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$39,479
16.	Comprehensive Svcs Asst Mgr-Pr		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$39,169
17.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$38,054
18.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$37,854
19.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$37,718
20.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$37,506
21.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$37,506
22.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$37,156
23.	Senior Clerk-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$36,897
24.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$35,711
25.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$35,287
26.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$34,241
27.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$33,865
28.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$32,404
29.	Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$32,169
30.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$32,043
31.	Associate Teacher-Project		Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$31,224

32.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$31,086
33.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$30,639
34.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$30,124
35.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$30,116
36.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$30,024
37.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,946
38.	Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,924
39.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,600
40.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,204
41.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,193
42.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,064
43.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$29,036
44.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,990
45.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,690
46.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,458
47.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,455
48.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,455
49.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,331
50.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$28,172
51.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
52.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
53.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
54.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
55.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
56.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,996
57.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,993
58.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,548
59.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,492
60.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,443
61.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,358
62.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,258
63.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,255

64.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,255
65.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,255
66.	Senior Clerk-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,150
67.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,132
68.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,121
69.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$27,024
70.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$26,546
71.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$26,465
72.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$25,460
73.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$25,381
74.	Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$24,820
75.	Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$24,624
76.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$24,075
77.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$22,581
78.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$22,308
79.	Master Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$21,944
80.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$21,764
81.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$21,606
82.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$21,351
83.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$21,058
84.	Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$20,167
85.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$20,017
86.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$19,960
87.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$19,126
88.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$18,730
89.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$18,060
90.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$17,249
91.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$16,882
92.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$14,944
93.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$12,916
94.	Infant Toddler Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$10,761
95.	Teacher-Prj Substitute	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$10,212

96.	Infant Toddler Assoc Tcher-Prj	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$8,910
97.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$8,448
98.	Site Supervisor II	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$8,251
99.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$6,512
100.	Associate Teacher-Project	Contra Costa County	Child Development	\$4,907